- STATE OF NEW MEXI					30 12	29-20007	
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPA	ARTMENT OIL	CONSERVATI	ON DIVISI	VECENERS	Form C-101		
we, of cortes acceives		P. O. BOX 2	088	VECE!AED	Davidsod 10		
DISTRIBUTION					5A. Indicate	Type of Lease	
SANTA FE	SANTA FE MAY 1 5			Y 1 5 1981	STATE	7	
FILE			,	0 1301			
			_	D. C. D.	.s. state Off	& Gas Lease No.	
LAND OFFICE							
OPERATOR		·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ARIE	ESIA, OFFICE			
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK							
1a. Type of Work						ement Name	
DRILL X	7	DEEPEN	 .		McSh	Strio-Y-	
b. Type of Well	y	DEEPEN []	PLI	UG BACK	8, Farm or L		
WELL A WELL) OTHER		SINGLE ZONE	MULTIPLE X	McShe		
2. Name of Operator	J OTHER		ZONE	ZONE K	9. Well No.		
Seville-Trident	Corporation *	meet '			32 623 .110.	1	
3. Address of Operator							
	2940 Cacatua Street Carlsbad, Calif. 92008				10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat		
					√ Wild	cat 	
4. Location of Well UNIT LETT	ERN_LO	CATED 660 ,	EET FROM THESO	uth			
AND 1,980 FEET FROM	THE West	NE OF SEC. 4	wr. 245 mgg.	8W NMPM			
				11111111	12. County	11111111	
				./////////	Luna		
	/////////////////////////////////////	HHHHHH	HHHHH	////////	iiiiii	//////////////////////////////////////	
AHHHHHH	4444444	/////////////////////////////////////	9. Proposed Depth	19A, Formatio	7777777	<u>iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii</u>	
		(((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((•			20. Rotary or C.T.	
	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii		5,000'	Paleozo	IC .	Rotary	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF	, K1, etc.) 21 A. Kind	6 Status Plug, Bond 2 00 Blanket	1B, Drilling Contracto	ıc	22. Approx	. Date Work will start	
4,255' DF	Bond #	1SE-587-096	Morrow Dril	lina Co.	June	15,1981	
23.							
	•	PROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM	ŀ			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPT	TH SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP	
12"	8-5/8"	<i>24</i> 2 0 #	8001		50	Cellar	
6-5/8"	41/2"	10#	5,000'		00	800'	
0-3/8	4/2	10#	3,000			800	
	I	1	1	1	i		
	•					Will be a second	
		0			1 1	A 12,1	
					15	P.L.	
						4	
					PATE		
						3,497	
						ע	
					•		
	APPROVAL VALID FOR 180 DAYS						
PERMIT EXPIRES UNI ESS DRILLING						DAYS	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			100	
			•	UNLESS DRIL	-LING UND	ERWAY	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF	PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OF	PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	A ON PRESENT PR	DUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRO	
TIVE ZONE. GIVE PLONOUT PREVENT	ER PROGRAM, IF ANY.						
I hereby certify/that the information	on above is true and com	plete to the best of my kn	pwledge and belief.				
V/1//1/20.	/~				May	12,1981	
Signed V	Man-	Tüle Presiden	t		Date		
(This space for S	State Use:			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			
(anta space joi	1						
1.10	8, 5	'OTITITI	RVISOR, DISTRIC	CT II	MAY	1 8 1981	
APPROVED BY	resser	TITLE SUPE	WILLIAM WORLAN	- L 14	DATE	~ U 10U I	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF	ANY:					* ** * *	
8 41" Cy, mustbe	991 24"			Cement mus	t be circul	at of to	
	•		- T3 *	Comone mus	TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON O	accu to	
	•	Declared	Water Masu		_		
	•	Declared	Water Masu	rface behind	_	casin;	

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

All discences must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator McSherry Seville-Trident Corporation Township Section Unit Letter LUNA Actual Footage Location of Well; 1980 WEST feet from the line and teet from the SOUTH Dedicated Acreoge: Pool Ground Level Elay. Producing Formation . Seria 40 480 Acres Wildcat e02010 1. Outline the acrenge dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) N/2, See. 2 and N/2NE/4, Sec. 5 245 8W No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Position President Company Seville-Trident Corp. May 12, 1981 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was platted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 1980 and/or Land Surveyor 1500 1000

Seville-Trident Corporation

MAY 1 5 1981

2940 CACATUA STREET • LA COSTA MEADOWS • CARLSBAD, CALIFORNIA 92008

(714) 438-2730

O. C. D.
ARTESIA, OFFICE

May 13, 1981

Mr. W.A. Gressett, District Supervisor Oil Conservation Commission P.O. Box DD Artesia, New Mexico 88210

Dear Bill:

Enclosed please find forms #101 and #102, properly completed, on our #1 McSherry and our #1 Kretek both in Luna County, New Mexico.

Please acknowledge, as soon as permits are issued.

Thank you for your kind assistance.

EVILLE TRIBENT CORPORATION

R. Greenbaum, President

Sinceré

RG/b Enclosures



RECEIVED

May 15, 1981

MAY 1 8 1981

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

Mr. Bill Gressett P.O. Drawer DD Artesia, N.M. 88210

Re: Seville-Trident Corporation
 City of Deming #1
 Morrow Drilling Company - Contractor

Dear Mr. Gressett,

The following specifies the blow-out preventer on the rig we are using on the above captioned well:

Make - Shaeffer

Model - 8" x 900 Series Single - Manual

Rams - 3½ drill pipe Blank

We are not fully aware of all reporting requirements of your agency and would appreciate your help if we are delinquent in this regard. We will notify your office when setting surface and reaching total depth.

Sincerely,

MORROW DRILLING COMPANY

Frank M. Pool / Jr.

FMP/dl